www.pssdistributors.com.au 1300 882 447
Power Systems Solutions
Wall Mounted Power Supplies
Specifications
Features
Ÿ LED voltage display
Ÿ Battery backup
Ÿ Mains fail and low battery contacts
Ÿ Lockable front door
Ÿ Internal GPO recess
Ÿ Short circuit & overload protection
Ÿ Cooling by free air convection
Ÿ Individually fused outputs
Ÿ LED indicators on all outputs
Ÿ Battery back (options)
Ÿ Tamper switch (option)
Ÿ User adjustable voltage for DC units
Ÿ Low battery signal (11 or 22V DC) for DC units
Ÿ Low voltage cut off (10 or 20V DC) for DC units
Description
24V AC, 4A, 9 x 1A Outputs
24V AC, 8A, 16 x 1A Outputs
24V AC, 16A, 32 x 1A Outputs
24V AC, 25A, 32 x 1A Outputs
12V DC, 4A, 9 x 1A Outputs
12V DC, 8A, 16 x 1A Outputs
13.5V DC, 8A, 16 x 1A Outputs
12V DC, 25A, 32 x 1A Outputs
13.5V DC, 12A, 16 x 1A Outputs, with 1 x 9AH/12V Battery
13.5V DC, 24A, 32 x 1A Outputs, with 1 x 9AH/12V Battery
Dimensions (HxWxD)
12V DC, 12A, 16 x 1A Outputs
235x362x92mm
362x92x235mm
435x345x120mm
24V AC
Model
12V DC
W-AC24-4A
W-AC24-8A
W-AC24-16A
W-AC24-25A
W-DC12-4A
W-DC12-8A
W-DC12-12C4
W-DC12-24A
WB-DC12-12A
13.5V DC, 4A, 9 x 1A Outputs, with 1 x 9AH/12V Battery
13.5V DC, 8A, 16 x 1A Outputs, with 1 x 9AH/12V Battery
13.5V DC
WB-DC12-4A
WB-DC12-8A
WB-DC12-24A
W-DC12-12A
N12754
24V DC, 4A, 9 x 1A Outputs
24V DC, 6.5A, 16 x 1A Outputs
24V DC
W-DC24-4A
W-DC24-6.5A
435x345x120mm
235x362x92mm
235x362x92mm
235x362x92mm
235x362x92mm
435x345x120mm
235x362x92mm
235x362x92mm
235x362x92mm
435x345x120mm
332x362x92mm
332x362x92mm
AC 24V
DC 12V/24V
Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
27V DC, 4A, 9 x 1A Outputs, with 2 x 7AH/12V Batteries
27V DC, 6.5A, 16 x 1A Outputs, with 2 x 7AH/12V Batteries
27V DC
WB-DC24-4A
WB-DC24-6.5A
332x362x92mm
332x362x92mm